
Macro Description (PowerChart) Autotext Abbreviation Dragon Command Name
Procedure Note Arterial Line Placement /arterial_line_placement  Arterial Line macro

Procedure Note Ortho Arthrocentesis /ortho_arthrocentesis  Arthrocentesis macro

Procedure Note Bone Marrow Biopsy/Aspiration /bone_marrow_biopsy_aspiration  Bone Marrow biopsy macro

Procedure Note Electrical Cardioversion /cardioversion_electrical  Cardioversion macro

Procedure Note Chest Tube Placement /chest_tube_placement  Chest Tube macro

Procedure Note Complex Wound Repair /wound_repair_complex  Complex Wound Repair macro

Procedure Note Anesthesia Sedation/Conscious Sedation /anesthesia_sedation_conscious_sedation  Conscious Sedation macro

Procedure Note Cricothyroidotomy /cricothyroidotomy  Cricothyroidotomy macro

Procedure Note Endotracheal Intubation /endotracheal_intubation  Endotracheal Intubation macro

Procedure Note Ortho Finger Reduction /ortho_finger reduction  Finger Reduction macro

Procedure Note Foley Catheter /foley_catheter  Foley Catheter macro

Procedure Note Ortho Fracture Reduction /ortho_fracture reduction  Fracture Reduction macro

Procedure Note Gastric Band Adjustment /gastric_band_adjustment  Gastric Band Adjustment macro

Procedure Note Gastric Lavage /gastric_lavage  Gastric Lavage macro

Procedure Note Gastric Tube Replacement /gastric_tube_replacement  Gastric Tube Replacement macro

Procedure Note Incision and Drainage /incision_and_drainage  I and D macro

Procedure Note IO Placement /IO_placement  IO Placement macro

Procedure Note Ortho Joint Reduction /ortho_joint_reduction  Joint Reduction macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Femoral Left /cv_femoral_left  Left Femoral macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Internal Jugular Left /cv_internal_Jugular_left  Left Internal Jugular macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Subclavian Left /cv_subclavian_left  Left Subclavian macro

Procedure Note Lumbar Puncture /lumbar_puncture  Lumbar Puncture macro

Procedure Note Multiple Wounds /wound_repair_multpile  Multiple Wound Repair macro

Procedure Note Nasal Packing /nasal_packing  Nasal Packing macro

Procedure Note NG Placement /ng_placement  NG Placement macro

Procedure Note OG Placement /og_placement  OG Placement macro

Procedure Note Paracentesis /paracentesis  Paracentesis macro

Procedure Note Pericardiocentesis /pericardiocentesis  Pericardiocentesis macro

Procedure Note Peritonsillar Abscess Drainage /peritonsillar_abscess_drainage  Pertonsillar Abscess Drainage macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Femoral Right /cv_femoral_right  Right Femoral macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Internal Jugular Right /cv_internal_Jugular_right  Right Internal Jugular macro

Procedure Note CV Cath Subclavian Right /cv_subclavian_right  Right Subclavian macro

Procedure Note Simple Wound Repair /wound_repair_simple  Simple Wound Repair macro

Procedure Note Ortho Splinting /ortho_splinting  Splinting macro

Procedure Note Staple Removal /staple_removal  Staple Removal macro

Procedure Note Suture Removal /suture_removal  Suture Removal macro

Procedure Note Thoracentesis /thoracentesis  Thoracentesis macro

Procedure Note Transcutaneous Pacemaker /pacemaker_transcutaneous  Transcutaneous Pacemaker macro

Procedure Note Transvenous Pacemaker /pacemaker_transvenous  Transvenous Pacemaker macro

Procedure Note Tunneled Cathether /tunneled_catheter  Tunneled Catheter macro

Procedure Note IV Placement with Ultrasound Guidance /IV_placement_with_US  Ultrasound guided IV macro

Procedure Note Wound Repair /wound_repair  Wound Repair macro

Procedure Compression /compression Compression macro

Procedure Diabetic Ulcer /diabetic_ulcer Diabetic Ulcer macro

Procedure Excisional Debridement 3/31 for wound procedures /excisional_debridement Excisional Debridement macro

Procedure Hyperbaric Note /hyperbaric_note Hyperbaric Note macro

Procedure Note Loop Monitor Implant /loop-monitor_implant Loop Monitor Implant

Procedure Pressure Ulcer /pressure_ulcer Pressure Ulcer macro

Procedure Selective Debridement /selective_debridement Selective Debridement macro

Procedure Ulcer /ulcer Ulcer macro

Procedure Wound Graft /wound_graft Wound Graft macro
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